

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7034/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2006 in CRA No. 4/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUHAS MAHADEO GADGIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN GOVIND PANSE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.V.A.Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Makarand D.Adkar, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Nilkanta Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Braj K.Mishra, Adv.

Ms.Aparna Jha,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Vikram, Adv.
Mr.V.K.Jha, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal in August, 2008 on a non-miscellaneous day.

Additional documents, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master