

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7034/ 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01 / 2 006 in CRA No. 4/2006 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

S U H A S M A H A D E O G A D G I L

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

L A X M A N G O V I N D P A N S E & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 17/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ma ka rand D, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Archana Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

The parties are directed to file additional documents within one
week from tomorrow.

(Manish Vats) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Sr. P.A.

Court Master